


WELCOME TO THE
VEUVE CLICQUOT SUN CLUB:

AN ODE TO A LIFE UNDER
THE SUN!

Step into a celebration of
La Dolce Vita, an invitation to live
your best life and chill in the sun.

Immerse yourselves in a pool-inspired
universe with playful food pairings
and get in the party mood with the

Sun Club playlists.

It's time to get sunkissed
while you enjoy a glass of ice-cold

Veuve Clicquot RICH!



I N T R O D U C I N G  T H E  N E W

RICH CUVÉE
V E U V E  C L I C Q U O T  R I C H ,

A  N E W  C U V É E  T O  E N J O Y  O N  I C E ,
U N D E R  T H E  S U N

To drink on ice or chilled

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH AED 150

AED 1350

AED 1550

To drink on ice or chilled

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSÉ
To drink on ice or chilled

(100 ml)



[D] Dairy  [VG] Vegan  [V] Vegetarian  [N] Nuts  [G] Gluten  [SF] Seafood  [CR] Crustaceans  [SY] Soy  [S] Sesame  [E] Egg  [F] Fish  [C] Celery  [M] Mustard  [R] Row food
KINDLY HIGHLIGHT FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING AN ORDER

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.
Consumption of raw or undercooked animal, seafood, or poultry products, such as eggs, may increase the risk of food-borne illness.

تحذيــر- تنــاول المنتجــات الحيوانيــة أو المأكــولات البحريــة أو الدواجــن النيئــة أو غيــر المطهيــة جيــدًا، مثــل البيــض، قــد يزيــد مــن خطــر الإصابــة بالأمــراض المنقولــة عن طريــق الطعام

45

45Edamame (V, VG, SY) 

Lime, sea salt

Parmesan, truffle aioli
Sweet Potato Fries (V, D, G, M, E)

 

75

65

Avocado Guacamole (G, D, V) 
Crispy tortilla chips, pico de gallo, sour cream

Fried tomato rice balls, smoked scamorza, mozzarella 
Cheese Arancini (G, E, D, V)  

 

Appetizers

 

 

80

125

105

90

Salads
Caesar Salad (G, SF, D, E, F, M)   
Crispy chicken, baby gem lettuce, parmesan, crouton

Tomato Salad (SY, G, D)   
Goat cheese, jalapenos, watermelon, mint

Poke Bowl
Sushi rice, furikake, edamame, avocado, seaweed,
spring onion, pickle cucumber, crispy onion, lotus root 

- Bluefin tuna, spicy creamy sauce (F, G, E, SY, S, R, SF) 

- Salmon, roasted seaweed mayo (F, G, E, SY, S ,R, SF) 

- Tofu, honey soy dressing (SY, G, S, V) 

85

75Sweet Corn Salad (G, C) 
Endives, grilled corn, Peruvian corn, roasted red pepper dressing

Sushi
Avocado Roll (M, SY, G, D, E)   
Cream cheese, chives, smoked mayo

Spicy Tuna Roll (G, F, S, SY, E, SF, D, R) 
Blue fin tuna, jalapeno, avocado, shiso, spicy tuna tartare

Prawn Tempura Roll (G, CR, S, SY, E, SF)   
Pickled radish, tempura prawn, cucumber,
taberu layu, aji-truffle mayo, crispy onion 

California Roll (CR, G, S, SY, E)

Kanikama, avocado, takuan, tobiko, Japanese mayo

Salmon & Mango Roll (F, S, SY, SF, R) 

Avocado, chives, wasabi, apple & mango dressing

Sashimi Platter (F, R, G, SF, SY) 

Bluefin tuna, Atlantic salmon, Hokkaido scallop, yellowtail

SLS Ice Cream Selection Cup (D, E, G, N)   

Coconut Mango (D, E, G, N)    

Coconut mousse, fresh mango, dark chocolate

Pistachio Cookie Fondant (D, E, G, N)   
Warm chocolate cookie with pistachio praliné, pistachio ice cream

Sliced Seasonal Fruit Platter 

 

 

 

The Burgers 

The Cheater (G, SY, E, D, M) 
Wagyu beef, fried tomino cheese, portobello, smoked truffle aioli

The Sky Smashed Classic (G, D, E, M)        
Double patty, cheddar, crispy onions, pickles, Mc sauce

The Butter Royale (G, D, M, N, E)                                

Crispy chicken, lettuce, butter chicken sauce, pickle onions

The Blue One (G, D, E, M)                                                                    

200 gr patty, gorgonzola, crispy bacon, caramelized onion

The Vegetarian One (G, D, E, V, M)             
Potato patty, mushrooms, lettuce, truffle aioli,
caramelized onions, cheddar

Served with Fench fries The Grabbers Served with Fench fries

Fried Chicken Wrap (G, D, E, M)         

Crispy chicken, scamorza, tomato, lettuce, 
mayonnaise, emmental, bacon jam

SLS Club Sandwich (D, G, E, M)  

Veal ham, emmental cheese, bacon, tomato, fried egg, 
roast chicken, lettuce, tartar sauce

Lobster Bun (D, E, SF, C, M, CR, G)      

Lobster bisque mayo, baby gem, parmesan cheese

Shawarmania (G, D, M, E)  

Spices marinated roast chicken, halloumi, scamorza, 
harissa mayo, pickle onions
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   Crispy Beef Taco (G, E, M)   
BBQ pulled beef, avocado, lettuce

Burrata Pinsa Romana (G, D, V, N)   
Italian burrata, tomatoes, rocket leaves, basil pesto

Dynamite Shrimps (G, E, S, SF)             
Golden tempura shrimp, dynamite sauce, taberu layu

Salmon Crudo (F, G, C)     
Mango dressing, avocado, mango salsa, Peruvian corn

Fried Calamari (G, E, M, S, SF)                     

Baby squid, lemon aioli

Cheese Quesadilla (G, D, V)               
Pickled jalapeno, bell pepper, monterey jack cheese

Wagyu Beef Sliders (G, D, E, M) 
Foie gras crispy onions, pickles, secret sauce, cheddar, tiger bun

Smoked Fried Chicken Wings (G, S, D, M, E) 

Spicy barbecue sauce

78

Snacks

Desserts
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Selection of Spirits

Signature Cocktails
 )        

Tropical Sunset
Belvedere, St. Germain, Passion fruit, Green Apple, Basil

Altitude Bliss
Volcan Blanco, Mezcal Verde, Carrot Juice,
Cinnamon, Lime

85

85

95

95

95

120

155

Cloud Punch (On Tap 85
M de Minuty, Lillet Blanc, Peach Liqueur,
Peach and Passion cordial

Pink Horizon
Volcan Blanco, M de Minuty, Hibiscus,
Agave, Lime, Grapefruit Soda

Aztec Heat
Mezcal Verde, Aperol, Cachaca, Jalapeno, Cilantro,
Watermelon, Lime, Tajin

Aurora Fizz
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Bombay Sapphire,
Elderflower, Aloe vera, Mint 

Skyline Espresso Martini
Belvedere Dirty Brew, Salted Caramel, Bitters, Espresso, Chocolate

Jungle Pool
Eminente Ambar Claro 3 anos, Campari,
Pineapple Liquer, Coconut, Mango

Cloud Suggestions
Aperol Spritz (On Tap) 80

85

85

90

35

35

40

Tropical Spritz
Red Bull Tropical, Aperol, Zonin Prosecco

Aperol, Zonin Prosecco, Orange Bitter, Soda

Watermelon Paloma
Red Bull Watermelon, Tequila Blanco,
Watermelon Juice, Agave, Lime

Hugo Spritz   
St. Germain, Zonin Prosecco, Mint, Soda

Mocktails
Charming punch 50

55
Mango, Pineapple, Coconut

Melon breeze
Red Bull Watermelon, Cucumber, Lemon, Soda

Tropical Splash Spritz 59

59

Balis Pineapple & Mint soda, Passion fruit, Apple,
Elderflower, Lime 

Raspberry Proof
Balis Basil & Ginger soda, Pineapple, Raspberry, Lime

Soft Drinks
Pepsi / Pepsi Zero / 7Up / Mirinda

40Red Bull
Original / Tropical / Sugar Free / Watermelon

Fever Tree
Tonic Water / Soda Water/Sparkling ginger / Grapefruit Soda

Balis Soda
Basil & Ginger / Banana Soda / Pineapple Mint

Eira Water (400ML) 35
Eira Water (700ML) 40

Vodka

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE 10
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

Sgl

Sgl

Btl

1900
BELVEDERE DIRTY BREW 75 1750
BELVEDERE 80

195085
4200180
4300190

1550
1750
1950
1800

65
75
85
115

165070
190080
2300110
2900125
3450140

Btl

80  1900
100  2350
280  5950

180075
80 1900
105 2290

180080

185080
95 2200
100 2300
75 1750
95 2100
110 2350
135   2750
95  2100
85  1950
450  9900
300  6500
85  1900
95      2200
100 2300
280 5700
400 9400

Gin
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GIN MARE
TANQUERAY NO. 10
MONKEY 47

Rum
EMINENTE  AMBAR CLARO 3 ANOS
BACARDI 8 ANOS 
EMINENTE RESERVA 7 ANOS
ZACAPA 23 YO.
ZACAPA XO

Brandy & Cognac
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO 

1900
1900
1950

150     3300
7900

80
80
85

350

Scotch & Blended Whisky
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO
DEWAR’S 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 12YO
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

American Whiskey
JACK DANIELS NO7
BULLEIT BOURBON
THE WISEMAN BOURBON

Irish Whiskey
JAMESON ORIGINAL 
Tequila 
VOLCAN BLANCO
VOLCAN REPOSADO
VOLCAN CRISTALLINO
MEZCAL VERDE AMARAS
SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO
SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO
SIETE LEGUAS ANEJO
CENOTE BLANCO
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL
DON JULIO 1942
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON EL CIELO
PATRON EL ALTO

Beers
HEINEKEN 0.0
HEINEKEN
NOAM
HEINEKEN / MORETTI DRAUGHT

40
65
70
80

Rum & Gum 85
Eminente Ambar Claro 3 Anos , Cachaca,
Banana Liquer, Bubble Gum, Lime



 

Wines by the glass
Champagne (100 ml)

Champagne
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSÉ BRUT
RUINART BRUT ROSÉ
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
PERRIER-JOUËT, ‘BELLE EPOQUE’, BRUT
CARBON, BLANC DE BLANCS, BRUT
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT
PERRIER-JOUËT, BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ
CRISTAL, LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ, BRUT

1550

PERRIER-JOUËT, ‘BELLE EPOQUE’, 
BLANC DE BLANCS 7450

2000
2100
3250
4500
5500
5990
6100
6900

Champagne
MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL, GOLDEN
LIGHT UP BRUT

VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, BRUT

VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSÉ BRUT

DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT

DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ, BRUT

2200

2400

2600

9900

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD, BRUT 11900

14900

Champagne
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, 3L
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, 6L
CRISTAL, LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT, 6L

28000
74000
79000

Rosẽ Wine
ROSÉ ET OR, CHÂTEAU MINUTY, 3L
WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS, 3L
ROCK ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS, 9L

2090
2200
9500

White Wine (150 ml)

ZONIN, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

Gls Btl

     

VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL NV 140 990

 VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSÉ BRUT, NV 195 1400

VEUVE CLIQUOT, RICH, NV 1350150

 80   400

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES, CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA 110 550

CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 160 800

Rosẽ Wine

Rosẽ Wine (150 ml)

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS
OBELO, PROVENCE ROSÉ
MIRAVAL, COTES DE PROVENCE
SAINTE MARGUERITE SYMPHONIE
CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CUVÉE 281

650
750
780
800
1450

110  
 
665

110  
 
665

Rosẽ Wine
M DE MINUTY, CHÂTEAU MINUTY

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS

MIRAVAL

CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CUVÉE 281

900

1250

1390

2800

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS

Red Wine (150 ml)
CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO DI ALBOLA, ITALY

Gls Btl

Gls Btl

    
M DE MINUTY, CHÂTEAU MINUTY 90 440

500ROSEBLOOD, CHATEAU D’ESTOUBLON 100

130     650

100     500
 

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
ARGENTINA 

110 550  

CLOUDY BAY, PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND 180 900

Champagne and Wine Selection

Non- Alcoholic Sparkling Wine
WILD IDOL BLANC
WILD IDOL ROSE

Magnum Selection

Jeroboam, Imperial & Salmanazaar Selection

VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, BRUT, 6L 20000


