

Menu

Veuve Clicquot

SUN CLUB

SLS

DUBAI

Veuve Clicquot
SUN CLUB
S L S
DUBAI

**WELCOME TO THE
VEUVE CLICQUOT SUN CLUB:
AN ODE TO A LIFE UNDER
THE SUN!**

**Step into a celebration of
La Dolce Vita, an invitation to live
your best life and chill in the sun.
Immerse yourselves in a pool-inspired
universe with playful food pairings
and get in the party mood with the
Sun Club playlists.**

**It's time to get sunkissed
while you enjoy a glass of ice-cold
Veuve Clicquot RICH!**

INTRODUCING THE NEW

RICH CUVÉE

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH,
A NEW CUVÉE TO ENJOY ON ICE,
UNDER THE SUN



By the glass (100 ml)

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH AED 150

To drink on ice or chilled

By the bottle

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH AED 1350

To drink on ice or chilled

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSÉ AED 1550

To drink on ice or chilled

Snacks

Edamame (V, VG, SY) <i>Lime, sea salt</i>	45	Avocado Guacamole (G, D, V) <i>Crispy tortilla chips, pico de gallo, sour cream</i>	75
Sweet Potato Fries (V, D, G, M, E) <i>Parmesan, truffle aioli</i>	45	Cheese Arancini (G, E, D, V) <i>Fried tomato rice balls, smoked scamorza, mozzarella</i>	65

Appetizers

Crispy Beef Taco (G, E, M) <i>BBQ pulled beef, avocado, lettuce</i>	78	Fried Calamari (G, E, M, S, SF) <i>Baby squid, lemon aioli</i>	78
Burrata Pinsa Romana (G, D, V, N) <i>Italian burrata, tomatoes, rocket leaves, basil pesto</i>	105	Cheese Quesadilla (G, D, V) <i>Pickled jalapeno, bell pepper, monterey jack cheese</i>	90
Dynamite Shrimps (G, E, S, SF) <i>Golden tempura shrimp, dynamite sauce, taberu layu</i>	95	Wagyu Beef Sliders (G, D, E, M) <i>Foie gras crispy onions, pickles, secret sauce, cheddar, tiger bun</i>	120
Salmon Crudo (F, G, C) <i>Mango dressing, avocado, mango salsa, Peruvian corn</i>	90	Smoked Fried Chicken Wings (G, S, D, M, E) <i>Spicy barbecue sauce</i>	90

Sushi

Avocado Roll (M, SY, G, D, E) <i>Cream cheese, chives, smoked mayo</i>	75
Spicy Tuna Roll (G, F, S, SY, E, SF, D, R) <i>Blue fin tuna, jalapeno, avocado, shiso, spicy tuna tartare</i>	95
Prawn Tempura Roll (G, CR, S, SY, E, SF) <i>Pickled radish, tempura prawn, cucumber, taberu layu, aji-truffle mayo, crispy onion</i>	85
California Roll (CR, G, S, SY, E) <i>Kanikama, avocado, takuan, tobiko, Japanese mayo</i>	80
Salmon & Mango Roll (F, S, SY, SF, R) <i>Avocado, chives, wasabi, apple & mango dressing</i>	85
Sashimi Platter (F, R, G, SF, SY) <i>Bluefin tuna, Atlantic salmon, Hokkaido scallop, yellowtail</i>	135

Salads

Caesar Salad (G, SF, D, E, F, M) <i>Crispy chicken, baby gem lettuce, parmesan, crouton</i>	85
Tomato Salad (SY, G, D) <i>Goat cheese, jalapenos, watermelon, mint</i>	80
Sweet Corn Salad (G, C) <i>Endives, grilled corn, Peruvian corn, roasted red pepper dressing</i>	75
Poke Bowl <i>Sushi rice, furikake, edamame, avocado, seaweed, spring onion, pickle cucumber, crispy onion, lotus root</i>	
- Bluefin tuna, spicy creamy sauce (F, G, E, SY, S, R, SF)	125
- Salmon, roasted seaweed mayo (F, G, E, SY, S, R, SF)	105
- Tofu, honey soy dressing (SY, G, S, V)	90

The Burgers

The Cheater (G, SY, E, D, M) <i>Wagyu beef, fried tomino cheese, portobello, smoked truffle aioli</i>	135
The Sky Smashed Classic (G, D, E, M) <i>Double patty, cheddar, crispy onions, pickles, Mc sauce</i>	125
The Butter Royale (G, D, M, N, E) <i>Crispy chicken, lettuce, butter chicken sauce, pickle onions</i>	110
The Blue One (G, D, E, M) <i>200 gr patty, gorgonzola, crispy bacon, caramelized onion</i>	120
The Vegetarian One (G, D, E, V, M) <i>Potato patty, mushrooms, lettuce, truffle aioli, caramelized onions, cheddar</i>	105

The Grabbers

Fried Chicken Wrap (G, D, E, M) <i>Crispy chicken, scamorza, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, emmental, bacon jam</i>	105
SLS Club Sandwich (D, G, E, M) <i>Veal ham, emmental cheese, bacon, tomato, fried egg, roast chicken, lettuce, tartar sauce</i>	130
Lobster Bun (D, E, SF, C, M, CR, G) <i>Lobster bisque mayo, baby gem, parmesan cheese</i>	145
Shawarmania (G, D, M, E) <i>Spices marinated roast chicken, halloumi, scamorza, harissa mayo, pickle onions</i>	95

Desserts

SLS Ice Cream Selection Cup (D, E, G, N)	80	Pistachio Cookie Fondant (D, E, G, N) <i>Warm chocolate cookie with pistachio praliné, pistachio ice cream</i>	70
Coconut Mango (D, E, G, N) <i>Coconut mousse, fresh mango, dark chocolate</i>	65	Sliced Seasonal Fruit Platter	150

[D] Dairy [VG] Vegan [V] Vegetarian [N] Nuts [G] Gluten [SF] Seafood [CR] Crustaceans [SY] Soy [S] Sesame [E] Egg [F] Fish [C] Celery [M] Mustard [R] Row food
KINDLY HIGHLIGHT FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING AN ORDER

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.
Consumption of raw or undercooked animal, seafood, or poultry products, such as eggs, may increase the risk of food-borne illness.
تحذير: تناول المنتجات الحيوانية أو المأكولات البحرية أو الدواجن النيئة أو غير المطهية جيدًا، مثل البيض، قد يزيد من خطر الإصابة بالأمراض المنقولة عن طريق الطعام

Signature Cocktails —

Cloud Punch (On Tap) <i>M de Minuty, Lillet Blanc, Peach Liqueur, Peach and Passion cordial</i>	85
Rum & Gum <i>Eminente Ambar Claro 3 Anos, Cachaca, Banana Liqueur, Bubble Gum, Lime</i>	85
Aztec Heat <i>Mezcal Verde, Aperol, Cachaca, Jalapeno, Cilantro, Watermelon, Lime, Tajin</i>	85
Jungle Pool <i>Eminente Ambar Claro 3 anos, Campari, Pineapple Liqueur, Coconut, Mango</i>	85
Tropical Sunset <i>Belvedere, St. Germain, Passion fruit, Green Apple, Basil</i>	95
Altitude Bliss <i>Volcan Blanco, Mezcal Verde, Carrot Juice, Cinnamon, Lime</i>	95
Skyline Espresso Martini <i>Belvedere Dirty Brew, Salted Caramel, Bitters, Espresso, Chocolate</i>	95
Pink Horizon <i>Volcan Blanco, M de Minuty, Hibiscus, Agave, Lime, Grapefruit Soda</i>	120
Aurora Fizz <i>Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Bombay Sapphire, Elderflower, Aloe vera, Mint</i>	155

Mocktails —

Charming punch <i>Mango, Pineapple, Coconut</i>	50
Melon breeze <i>Red Bull Watermelon, Cucumber, Lemon, Soda</i>	55
Tropical Splash Spritz <i>Balis Pineapple & Mint soda, Passion fruit, Apple, Elderflower, Lime</i>	59
Raspberry Proof <i>Balis Basil & Ginger soda, Pineapple, Raspberry, Lime</i>	59

Cloud Suggestions —

Aperol Spritz (On Tap) <i>Aperol, Zonin Prosecco, Orange Bitter, Soda</i>	80
Tropical Spritz <i>Red Bull Tropical, Aperol, Zonin Prosecco</i>	85
Watermelon Paloma <i>Red Bull Watermelon, Tequila Blanco, Watermelon Juice, Agave, Lime</i>	85
Hugo Spritz <i>St. Germain, Zonin Prosecco, Mint, Soda</i>	90
Soft Drinks —	
Pepsi / Pepsi Zero / 7Up / Mirinda	35
Red Bull <i>Original / Tropical / Sugar Free / Watermelon</i>	40
Fever Tree <i>Tonic Water / Soda Water/Sparkling ginger / Grapefruit Soda</i>	35
Balis Soda <i>Basil & Ginger / Banana Soda / Pineapple Mint</i>	40

Eira Water (400ML)	35
Eira Water (700ML)	40

Selection of Spirits

<i>Vodka</i>	Sgl	Btl
BELVEDERE DIRTY BREW	75	1750
BELVEDERE	80	1900
GREY GOOSE	85	1950
BELVEDERE 10	180	4200
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS	190	4300

<i>Gin</i>	Sgl	Btl
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	65	1550
GIN MARE	75	1750
TANQUERAY NO. 10	85	1950
MONKEY 47	115	1800

<i>Rum</i>	Sgl	Btl
EMINENTE AMBAR CLARO 3 ANOS	70	1650
BACARDI 8 ANOS	80	1900
EMINENTE RESERVA 7 ANOS	110	2300
ZACAPA 23 YO.	125	2900
ZACAPA XO	140	3450

<i>Scotch & Blended Whiskey</i>	Sgl	Btl
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	80	1900
DEWAR'S 12 YO	80	1900
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 12YO	85	1950
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	150	3300
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	350	7900

<i>Brandy & Cognac</i>	Sgl	Btl
HENNESSY VS	80	1900
HENNESSY VSOP	100	2350
HENNESSY XO	280	5950

<i>Beers</i>	Sgl	Btl
HEINEKEN 0.0		40
HEINEKEN		65
NOAM		70
HEINEKEN / MORETTI DRAUGHT		80

<i>American Whiskey</i>	Sgl	Btl
JACK DANIELS NO7	75	1800
BULLEIT BOURBON	80	1900
THE WISEMAN BOURBON	105	2290

<i>Irish Whiskey</i>	Sgl	Btl
JAMESON ORIGINAL	80	1800

<i>Tequila</i>	Sgl	Btl
VOLCAN BLANCO	80	1850
VOLCAN REPOSADO	95	2200
VOLCAN CRISTALLINO	100	2300
MEZCAL VERDE AMARAS	75	1750
SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO	95	2100
SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO	110	2350
SIETE LEGUAS ANEJO	135	2750
CENOTE BLANCO	95	2100
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL	85	1950
DON JULIO 1942	450	9900
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	300	6500
PATRON SILVER	85	1900
PATRON REPOSADO	95	2200
PATRON ANEJO	100	2300
PATRON EL CIELO	280	5700
PATRON EL ALTO	400	9400

Wines by the glass

Champagne (100 ml)

VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL NV	140	990
VEUVE CLIQUOT, RICH, NV	150	1350
VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSÉ BRUT, NV	195	1400

White Wine (150 ml)

ZONIN, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY	80	400
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES, CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA	110	550
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	160	800

Rosé Wine (150 ml)

M DE MINUTY, CHÂTEAU MINUTY	90	440
ROSEBLOOD, CHATEAU D'ESTOUBLON	100	500
WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS	130	650

Red Wine (150 ml)

CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO DI ALBOLA, ITALY	100	500
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ARGENTINA	110	550
CLOUDY BAY, PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND	180	900

Champagne and Wine Selection

Champagne

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH ROSÉ BRUT	1550
RUINART BRUT ROSÉ	2000
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS	2100
PERRIER-JOUËT, 'BELLE EPOQUE', BRUT	3250
CARBON, BLANC DE BLANCS, BRUT	4500
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT	5500
PERRIER-JOUËT, BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ	5990
CRISTAL, LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT	6100
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ, BRUT	6900
PERRIER-JOUËT, 'BELLE EPOQUE', BLANC DE BLANCS	7450

Rosé Wine

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS	650
OBELO, PROVENCE ROSÉ	750
MIRAVAL, COTES DE PROVENCE	780
SAINTE MARGUERITE SYMPHONIE	800
CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CUVÉE 281	1450

Non- Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

WILD IDOL BLANC	110	665
WILD IDOL ROSE	110	665

Magnum Selection

Champagne

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL, GOLDEN LIGHT UP BRUT	2200
VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, BRUT	2400
VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSÉ BRUT	2600
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT	9900
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD, BRUT	11900
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ, BRUT	14900

Rosé Wine

M DE MINUTY, CHÂTEAU MINUTY	900
WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS	1250
MIRAVAL	1390
CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CUVÉE 281	2800

Jeroboam, Imperial & Salmanazaar Selection

Champagne

VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, BRUT, 6L	20000
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, 3L	28000
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, 6L	74000
CRISTAL, LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT, 6L	79000

Rosé Wine

ROSÉ ET OR, CHÂTEAU MINUTY, 3L	2090
WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, 3L	2200
ROCK ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, 9L	9500